Z7155.8 NoSoX NC
At TurnGo On
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Begin Ride
NC-57 S/?Broad St
NC-119 S

14.3 Turn left to stay on
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2.2
0.8
>1
0.9
0.4
>1

5.2

0.1
0.1

>1

>1

>.1

0.2

0.3
1.8

0.8
2.2
0.1
3.3

>1
0.3
0.4
>1

NC-119 S
Convenience Store
Dickey Mill Rd

Miles Chapel Rd
Mebane Rogers Rd
Dodson Rd

Us-70 W

Gibson Rd
Trollingwood Rd
Cherry Ln

Jimmie Kerr Rd

N Jim Minor Rd

Long Dairy Rd

NC-54 E

E Main St

Alfred Rd
Swepsonville-Saxapahaw
Rd

Jordan Dr
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Rd

Turn right toward
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Rd

Turn left toward
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Rd

Sax General Store
Turn left toward
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Rd
Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Rd

Church Rd

Moores Chapel
Cemetery Rd

Lindley Mill Rd

Lambe Rd

Bethel South Fork Rd
Snow Camp Rd
Convenience Store
Siler City Snow Camp Rd
Martin Luther King Jr
Blvd

E 5th St

N Chatham Ave

W Raleigh St

S Fir Ave

At TurnGo On

73.7

73.8
73.9
74.5
91.3
94.5

Jnwunr Do

100.4 R
101 S
101.2L
101.5L
1016R

101.8L
102

102 R
102.2

102.3R
102.7 R
103.5L
1136 S

113.6 R
115.8
117 L

121.2L
121.3R

122.4 L

128.8R

128.9
131.7R

139.5R

139.6 L
140 R

1453 L
147 R

148.8 L
148.8 R

150 R
155.7S

Boling Lane Park/Piggly

Wiggly
>.1 W Dolphin St
0.7 W Raleigh St
16.7 Siler City Glendon Rd
3.2 Glendon Carthage Rd
5.9 Turn right to stay on
Glendon Carthage Rd
Old River Rd
Summit St
Martin St
N McNeill St
Turn right to stay on N
McNeill St
Hwy 24
Chuck Wagon on right,
Convenience Store on
left
Rockingham St
Nancy Kiser Park
0.4 Saunders St
0.8 Vass-Carthage Rd
10.1 Niagara Carthage Rd
>1

0.7
0.1
0.3
>.1
0.2

0.2

0.2

Bicycle Rte 1

U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
Bike Shop

E Indiana Ave/?U.S.
Bicycle Rte 1
NC-211 S

2.1
4.2

>.1

1.1
Rte 1

6.4

Rte 1

N Horace Walters

Rd/?U.S. Bicycle Rte 1

Convenience Store

N Turnpike Rd/?U.S.

Bicycle Rte 1

Arch McLean Rd/?U.S.

Bicycle Rte 1

US-15 S/?US-501 S

>1

7.8
0.1

0.4
5.2
Rte 1

Convenience Store
Laurel Hill Church
Rd/?U.S. Bicycle Rte 1
US-74 E

1.7
1.8

>.1
1.2
Rte 1
NC-79 S
SC-79

End of Ride

5.8
>1

S Connecticut Ave/?U.S.

Carolina Rd/?U.S. Bicycle

Calloway Rd/?U.S. Bicycle

Silver Hill Rd/?U.S. Bicycle

Elmore Rd/?U.S. Bicycle



